
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DQ 

No. 

36 
25 
35 

187 
57 
15 
77 
70 

262 
34 
45 

6 
96 

Nome 

Kaka Fumaca 
Pedro Valiente 
Wilson Chefinho 
Pardini 
William Maik 
Nick Antunes 
Marcos Kawasaki 
Fernando Amorim 
Patrik Rigotti 
Vaguiner Trindade 
Denis Bezerra 
Juares 
Magson Japinha 

Classe 

GP 600 
GP 600 
GP 600 - LIGHT 
GP 600 
GP 600 - LIGHT 
GP 600 - LIGHT 
GP 600 - MASTER 
GP 600 - LIGHT 
GP 600 - LIGHT 
GP 600 - LIGHT 
GP 600 - LIGHT 
GP 600 - MASTER 
GP 600 - LIGHT 

Equipe 

Centermoto Racing 
Prt Racing Team 
Motor Bike 
Prt Racing Team 
Motor Bike 
Rio Racing 
Prt Racing Team 
Prt Racing Team 
Dazzi Racing 
Dazzi Racing 
Motor Bike 

Kawasaki Paddock 

Melhor Tm geral 

1:30.786 
1:33.490 
1:34.444 
1:35.760 
1:37.266 
1:38.246 
1:38.797 
1:39.486 
1:40.311 
1:44.701 
1:45.600 
1:51.211 

Diff 

2.704 
3.658 
4.974 
6.480 
7.460 
8.011 
8.700 
9.525 

13.915 
14.814 
20.425 
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2ª Etapa Camp. Bras. Motovel. MOTO1000GP 

   Gp600 

GERAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

AUTODROMO CAMPO GRANDE - MS 3,443 Km 


